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INCLUSIVE AMENITIES

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

Kyoto

LANDS OF INTRIGUE & TRADITION 

Welcome to lands where ancient temples and legendary wonders endure alongside flourishing 

cityscapes of the future. Our diverse voyages in Asia beckon with intriguing opportunities to survey 

multiple distinct regions, such as kaleidoscopic India and dynamic Southeast Asia, or explore a 

single region or country in greater depth, such as timeless Japan or the beguiling Arabian Peninsula. 

Imagine standing atop the observation deck of one of the world’s tallest buildings in Shanghai, 

exploring the lush Balinese countryside, admiring the opulence of Dubai – an odyssey of possibilities, 

indeed. Of course, a voyage to vast Africa is an equally iconic travel experience that thrills even the 

most seasoned travelers. Enjoy a taste of South Africa’s wine country, behold free-ranging leopards 

and elephants in sprawling savannas outside of Richards Bay, and feel the spirit of local life during 

a visit to a traditional village in Senegal. Experience remarkable untamed wilderness, memorable 

cultural encounters and some of the most unforgettable safaris all on one incredible journey.

A S I A  &  A F R IC A icons
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Hiroshima

EMPIR E S OF ASI A 
TOKYO to HONG KONG | 14 days

Oct 29, 2023 – REGATTA
Overnights: Kyoto, Shanghai & Hong Kong

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,198 $15,798 $20,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,599 $6,399 $8,599 

Cruise-Only+ $2,899 $4,699 $6,899 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

H A N O I  ( H A  LO N G  BAY )

Cruising Ha Long Bay in an authentic junk boat, you 
will have a front row seat to one of the world’s most 
spectacular karst landscapes. Over 1,600 beautifully 

preserved limestone islets are cradled in sparkling 
turquoise waters.

Bangkok

M AJE STIC E AST ASI A 
TOKYO to SINGAPORE | 29 days

Oct 29, 2023 – REGATTA
Overnights: Kyoto, Shanghai, Hong Kong,  

Hanoi, Hue, Saigon & Bangkok

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $21,798 $28,598 $37,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,899 $11,299 $15,799 

Cruise-Only+ $5,699 $9,099 $13,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

Shimizu

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $40,998 $53,198 $69,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $15,499 $21,599 $29,899 

Cruise-Only+ $10,599 $16,699 $24,999 

GLOR IE S OF A L ASK A & ASI A 
LOS ANGELES to SINGAPORE | 53 days

Oct 4, 2023 – REGATTA
Overnights: Kyoto, Shanghai, Hong Kong,  

Hanoi, Hue, Saigon & Bangkok

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Business-Class or 

First-Class Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities
plus choose one: 

FREE 24 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,400 
Shipboard Credit

Kodiak

EPIC GL ACIER S & DY NASTIE S 
LOS ANGELES to HONG KONG | 38 days

Oct 4, 2023 – REGATTA
Overnights: Kyoto, Shanghai & Hong Kong

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $24,598 $33,398 $44,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,799 $13,199 $18,999 

Cruise-Only+ $7,099 $11,499 $17,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

Okinawa

Angkor Wat, available from Sihanoukville
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Sir Bani Yas

L EGENDS OF THE SA NDS 
ISTANBUL to ABU DHABI | 30 days

Nov 29, 2023 – RIVIERA
Holiday Voyage

Two Overnights: Dubai 
Overnights: Istanbul, Jerusalem, Luxor & Abu Dhabi

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $21,198 $27,398 $36,598  

OLife Choice w/Air $7,599 $10,699 $15,299 

Cruise-Only+ $5,699 $8,799 $13,399

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Istanbul only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

A S I A  &  A F R I C A

Cochin

SPECTACU L A R SILK ROA D 
BARCELONA to SINGAPORE | 40 days

Nov 18, 2023 – NAUTICA
Holiday Voyage

Two Overnights: Yangon 
Overnights: Jerusalem, Luxor, Dubai,  

Mumbai & Colombo

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $27,598 $37,198 $48,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $9,799 $14,599 $20,499 

Cruise-Only+ $7,799 $12,599 $18,499 

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Barcelona only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

CO C H I N

The beauty at Cochin’s Mattancherry Palace  
is inside – splendid tempura murals depicting 

Hindu temple art. You’ll also see portraits of Cochin 
monarchs dating back to 1864, as well as a litter used 

to carry royalty through the streets 

Ko Samui

ENCH A NTING 
INDOCHINA 

HONG KONG to SINGAPORE | 15 days
Nov 12, 2023 – REGATTA

Overnights: Hanoi, Hue, Saigon & Bangkok 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,798 $16,398 $21,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,899 $6,699 $9,199 

Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $4,999 $7,499 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Mumbai

E XOTIC E ASTER N SPICE S
DUBAI to SINGAPORE | 20 days

Dec 8, 2023 – NAUTICA
Holiday Voyage

Two Overnights: Yangon 
Overnights: Mumbai & Colombo

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,598 $19,998 $25,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,799 $7,999 $10,799 

Cruise-Only+ $3,999 $6,199 $8,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Singapore
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Abu Dhabi

MIDDL E E AST ME A NDER ING
DUBAI to ABU DHABI | 10 days

Dec 19, 2023 – RIVIERA 
Holiday Voyage

Overnights: Dubai & Abu Dhabi

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,598 $10,598 $13,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $4,299 $5,799 

Cruise-Only+ $1,699 $2,699 $4,199 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

+1 Overnight

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $74,598 $90,198 $117,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $28,799 $36,599 $50,099 

Cruise-Only+ $21,199 $28,999 $42,499 

ODYSSEY OF DISCOV ER IE S 
ABU DHABI to TOKYO | 82 days

Dec 29, 2023 – RIVIERA  
Holiday Voyage

New Ports: Coron & Kumamoto (Yatsushiro)
Two Overnights: Yangon, Bangkok & Hong Kong
Overnights: Mumbai, Malé, Colombo, Singapore,  

Saigon, Hanoi, Shanghai, Seoul,  
Kyoto & Tokyo

Kuala Lumpur

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Business-Class  
	 Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities 
FREE Luggage Delivery 
plus choose one: 

FREE 42 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $4,200 
Shipboard Credit

Penang

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $34,398 $41,998 $55,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $12,699 $16,499 $23,399 

Cruise-Only+ $10,199 $13,999 $20,899 

A NCIENT ASI A & A R A BI A 
ABU DHABI to BANGKOK | 45 days

Dec 29, 2023 – RIVIERA 
Holiday Voyage 

New Port: Coron 
Two Overnights: Yangon

Overnights: Mumbai, Malé, Colombo, Singapore,  
Saigon & Bangkok

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 22 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,200 
Shipboard Credit

Malé

OASE S TO INDOCHINA 
ABU DHABI to SINGAPORE | 30 days

Dec 29, 2023 – RIVIERA 
Holiday Voyage 

Two Overnights: Yangon 
Overnights: Mumbai, Malé, Colombo & Singapore

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $22,598 $26,998 $35,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,299 $10,499 $14,799 

Cruise-Only+ $6,199 $8,399 $12,699 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard CreditYA N G O N

Built on a hill, the gilded stupa of Yangon’s Shwedagon 
Pagoda rises another 326 feet in the air, making this 
astounding temple an unmissable part of the city’s 

landscape. Studded with precious gems, the apex is a 
70-carat diamond. 

Ha Long Bay
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Yangon

A S I A  &  A F R I C A

Doha

SUMPTUOUS A R A BI A
ABU DHABI to MUMBAI | 10 days

Dec 29, 2023 – RIVIERA 
Holiday Voyage

Overnight: Mumbai

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,398 $10,398 $13,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,199 $4,199 $5,699 

Cruise-Only+ $1,599 $2,599 $4,099 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

S I R  BA N I  YA S

After a thrilling safari in the wildlife park of  
Sir Bani Yas, unwind on the wide expanse of sand 

where you can cool off in the crystalline waters of the 
Persian Gulf and dream of cheetahs and ostriches as 

you nap under an umbrella.

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $68,598 $82,798 $105,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $26,799 $33,899 $45,499 

Cruise-Only+ $19,599 $26,699 $38,299 

EPIC E ASTER N E X PLOR ER 
MUMBAI to TOKYO | 72 days

Jan 8, 2024 – RIVIERA 
New Ports: Coron & Kumamoto (Yatsushiro)

Two Overnights: Yangon, Bangkok & Hong Kong
Overnights: Malé, Colombo, Singapore,  

Saigon, Hanoi, Shanghai, Seoul, 
Kyoto & Tokyo

Shanghai

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Business-Class 		
	 Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities 
FREE Luggage Delivery 
plus choose one: 

FREE 36 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $3,600 
Shipboard Credit

Seoul
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Colombo

SUBLIME SOUTHE AST ASI A 
MUMBAI to SINGAPORE | 20 days

Jan 8, 2024 – RIVIERA 
Two Overnights: Yangon 

Overnights: Malé, Colombo & Singapore

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,598 $20,398 $26,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,799 $8,199 $11,199 

Cruise-Only+ $4,999 $6,399 $9,399 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Coron

ISL A NDS TO INDOCHINA 
SINGAPORE to BANGKOK | 15 days

Jan 28, 2024 – RIVIERA
New Port: Coron

 Overnights: Saigon & Bangkok

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,398 $18,598 $23,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,199 $7,799 $10,499 

Cruise-Only+ $4,299 $5,899 $8,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Hong Kong

E AST ASI A A NTHOLOGY 
BANGKOK to SEOUL | 26 days

Feb 12, 2024 – RIVIERA 
Two Overnights: Hong Kong

Overnights: Bangkok, Saigon, Hanoi,  
Shanghai & Seoul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $23,998 $29,598 $38,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,999 $11,799 $16,299 

Cruise-Only+ $6,799 $9,599 $14,099 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

Goa

HOR IZONS OF M A RCO POLO 
MUMBAI to BANGKOK | 35 days

Jan 8, 2024 – RIVIERA 
New Port: Coron Two Overnights: Yangon 

Overnights: Malé, Colombo, Singapore,  
Saigon & Bangkok  

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $28,998 $34,598 $45,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $10,999 $13,799 $19,199 

Cruise-Only+ $8,799 $11,599 $16,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

Taipei

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $32,598 $40,798 $53,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $12,299 $16,399 $22,799 

Cruise-Only+ $9,799 $13,899 $20,299 

FA R E ASTER N JA DE 
BANGKOK to TOKYO | 37 days

Feb 12, 2024 – RIVIERA
New Port: Kumamoto (Yatsushiro)

Two Overnights: Hong Kong
Overnights: Bangkok, Saigon, Hanoi, Shanghai,  

Seoul, Kyoto & Tokyo

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 20 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,000 
Shipboard Credit

BA N G KO K

Behold some of Bangkok’s greatest architectural 
treasures at the Grand Palace, including the golden 
Phra Siratana Chedi and the Temple of the Emerald 

Buddha, which houses a revered and remarkable 
15th-century Buddha carved from jasper.
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Bali

A S I A  &  A F R I C A

M A H É

Hop on a catamaran for a short ride to Moyenne 
Island, a national park that protects native plants  

and animals. Snorkel in crystalline waters teeming 
with tropical fish and enjoy beautiful views of  

Mahé’s lush mountains across the bay.

Hue

ASI A N GU LFS & DELTAS 
BANGKOK to HONG KONG | 14 days

Feb 12, 2024 – RIVIERA 
Overnights: Bangkok, Saigon, Hanoi & Hong Kong

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,398 $17,598 $22,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,699 $7,299 $9,899 

Cruise-Only+ $3,799 $5,399 $7,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Mahé

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $72,398 $90,998 $115,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $29,199 $38,499 $50,599 

Cruise-Only+ $19,999 $29,299 $41,399 

U LTIM ATE E XOTIC 
TR AV EL ER 

PAPEETE to CAPE TOWN | 79 days
Feb 19, 2024 – NAUTICA 
Two Overnights: Yangon  

Overnights: Papeete, Bora Bora, Sydney, Bali,  
Singapore, Colombo, Mahé & Cape Town

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Business-Class 		
	 Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities 
FREE Luggage Delivery 
plus choose one: 

FREE 30 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $3,000 
Shipboard Credit

Cape Town
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Kaohsiung

GOLDEN DY NASTIE S 
HONG KONG to SEOUL | 12 days

Feb 26, 2024 – RIVIERA
Overnights: Hong Kong, Shanghai & Seoul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,998 $15,798 $19,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,999 $6,399 $8,499 

Cruise-Only+ $3,399 $4,799 $6,899 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

A M A M I  O S H I M A  

You’ll find the greatest concentration of shops  
on Amami Oshima in the port of Naze. Look for  

silk textiles designated as Oshima Tsumugi,  
sturdy earthenware made on nearby islands, and  

the yam-based distilled beverage known as shochu.

Busan

CL ASSIC E ASTER N EMPIR E S 
HONG KONG to TOKYO | 23 days

Feb 26, 2024 – RIVIERA
New Port: Kumamoto (Yatsushiro) 

Overnights: Hong Kong, Shanghai,  
Seoul, Kyoto & Tokyo

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $21,198 $26,398 $34,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,099 $10,699 $14,699 

Cruise-Only+ $6,199 $8,799 $12,799 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Komodo

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $64,598 $79,998 $100,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $26,299 $33,999 $44,499 

Cruise-Only+ $17,399 $25,099 $35,599 

SOUTHER N 
OCE A NS SPL ENDOR 
PAPEETE to CAPE TOWN | 69 days 

Feb 29, 2024 – NAUTICA 
Two Overnights: Yangon  

Overnights: Sydney, Bali, Singapore, Colombo,  
Mahé & Cape Town

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Business-Class  
	 Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities 
plus choose one: 

FREE 24 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,400 
Shipboard Credit

Mahé
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A S I A  &  A F R I C A

Kumamoto

JA PA NE SE AWA K ENING 
SEOUL to TOKYO | 11 days

Mar 9, 2024 – RIVIERA
New Port: Kumamoto (Yatsushiro)

Overnights: Kyoto & Tokyo 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,798 $14,398 $18,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,899 $6,199 $8,299 

Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $4,499 $6,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

BUS A N 

Zip up to the observation deck at Busan Tower  
for a 360-degree view of the city. It sits in the middle  

of Yongdusan Park, which is also home to the  
Museum of World Folk Instruments in which  

you can handle and play the instruments. 

Kyoto

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

L A ND OF THE R ISING SU N 
TOKYO to TOKYO | 12 days

Mar 20 & Apr 1, 2024 – RIVIERA
New Port: Beppu
Overnight: Kyoto 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,398 $18,798 $25,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,199 $7,899 $11,299 

Cruise-Only+ $4,499 $6,199 $9,599 

 Port order varies. 

Semarang

INDI A N OCE A N OVATION 
SYDNEY to CAPE TOWN | 48 days

Mar 22, 2024 – NAUTICA 
Two Overnights: Yangon 

Overnights: Bali, Singapore, Colombo,  
Mahé & Cape Town

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $34,798 $45,198 $58,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $13,399 $18,599 $25,399 

Cruise-Only+ $10,999 $16,199 $22,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

Singapore
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Durban

ASI A & A FR IC A E X PLOR ER 
SINGAPORE to CAPE TOWN | 28 days

Apr 11, 2024 – NAUTICA
Two Overnights: Yangon 

Overnights: Colombo, Mahé & Cape Town

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $22,798 $29,798 $37,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $9,399 $12,899 $16,799 

Cruise-Only+ $7,499 $10,999 $14,899 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Pisa

Nha Trang

E X A LTED E AST ASI A 
TOKYO to SINGAPORE | 15 days

Apr 13, 2024 – RIVIERA
Overnights: Hong Kong & Saigon

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,998 $18,398 $23,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $7,699 $10,099 

Cruise-Only+ $4,199 $5,899 $8,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Phuket

E XOTIC SPICE TR A DEW INDS 
TOKYO to DUBAI | 31 days

Apr 13, 2024 – RIVIERA
Overnights: Hong Kong & Saigon

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $23,598 $29,998 $39,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,799 $11,999 $16,599 

Cruise-Only+ $6,599 $9,799 $14,399 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

P H UK E T

At Phuket Elephant Sanctuary, billed as the 
island’s only ethical rescue, meet Baan Yen, Madee, 
Cattleya and other gentle giants in a sanctuary that 
allows them to roam freely in pristine forests and 

cool off in an expansive pond.

Salalah

GR A ND EUR ASI A N V ISTAS 
TOKYO to BARCELONA | 58 days

Apr 13, 2024 – RIVIERA
Two Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa) 

Overnights: Hong Kong, Saigon & Luxor 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $52,598 $64,798 $82,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $20,299 $26,399 $35,499 

Cruise-Only+ $13,699 $19,799 $28,899 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Business-Class  
	 Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities 
plus choose one: 

FREE 30 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $3,000 
Shipboard Credit

Dubai
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A S I A  &  A F R I C A

Kuala Lumpur

ASI A N & A R A BI A N JEW EL S 
SINGAPORE to DUBAI | 16 days

Apr 28, 2024 – RIVIERA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,398 $15,798 $20,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,699 $6,399 $8,799 

Cruise-Only+ $2,799 $4,499 $6,899 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Walvis Bay

SOUTH A FR IC A SPOT LIGHT 
CAPE TOWN to CAPE TOWN | 12 days

May 9, 2024 – NAUTICA
Overnights: Walvis Bay & Durban

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,998 $15,998 $20,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,999 $6,499 $8,799 

Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $4,699 $6,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Fujairah

DA ZZLING CU LTUR A L A R R AY 
SINGAPORE to BARCELONA | 43 days

Apr 28, 2024 – RIVIERA
Two Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa)

Overnight: Luxor

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $31,998 $40,998 $54,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $11,499 $15,999 $22,599 

Cruise-Only+ $8,999 $13,499 $20,099 

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Barcelona only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 22 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,200 
Shipboard Credit

P EN A N G

Lively and eclectic, Penang’s George Town area has 
historical buildings, chic cafés, beautiful temples, 
funky shops and more. Spend a few hours seeing  

sights like one of the world’s longest reclining  
Buddhas at Wat Chayamangkalaram.

Port Elizabeth
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Muscat

SHEIK S & PH A R AOHS 
DUBAI to JERUSALEM | 15 days

May 14, 2024 – RIVIERA
Overnights: Luxor & Jerusalem (Haifa)

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,398 $16,398 $21,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,199 $6,699 $9,099 

Cruise-Only+ $3,499 $4,999 $7,399 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

I VORY TO IBER I A 
CAPE TOWN to LISBON | 24 days

May 21, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $21,198 $27,798 $34,998   

OLife Choice w/Air $8,599 $11,899 $15,499 

Cruise-Only+ $6,899 $10,199 $13,799 Lomé

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Lisbon only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

S EKO N D I -TA KO R A D I

As you walk along an elevated canopy walkway in 
Kakum National Park near Sekondi, you may spot one 
of the park’s protected endangered species, including 
the Diana monkey, the giant bongo antelope and the 

magnificent African elephant.

Mindelo

AT L A NTIC A FR IC A & EUROPE 
CAPE TOWN to PARIS | 34 days

May 21, 2024 – NAUTICA 
Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $27,798 $37,398 $47,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $10,899 $15,699 $20,799 

Cruise-Only+ $8,799 $13,599 $18,699 

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Paris only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

SONG OF THE SA NDS 
ISTANBUL to DUBAI | 18 days

Nov 24, 2024 – RIVIERA
Overnights: Jerusalem, Luxor & Dubai 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,598 $18,998 $25,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,799 $7,999 $11,099 

Cruise-Only+ $3,999 $6,199 $9,299 Luxor

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Istanbul only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Dakar




